4. Voucher is applicable for spending only on Lazada App.  

5. Vouchers are released at 12am for collection every 8th of the month, on first come first 

serve basis until redemptions are complete.  

6. Vouchers are only available to the first two thousand seven hundred (2,700) 

redemptions monthly. The validity of the Voucher is limited to the month of collection.   

7. The Voucher/discount is only for one (1) time redemption per month per Lazada 

registered customer and product exclusions apply.  

8. Voucher is applicable for single use only and may be stacked with other brands',